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Slip On Flanges

imperial measurements (inches)

Nominal
Pipe A B D E
Size

1/2
3/4

1
11/4
11/2

Approx
Hub RF No of .
F G Holes H K Weight

(kilo)

21/2

31/2
4

5
6
8
metric measurements (mm)

Nominal
Pipe A B D E
Size

1/2
3/4

Approx
Hub RF No of .
F G Heles H K Weight

(kilo)



